
TeamStart Time LocationReserved TeamStart Time LocationReserved

BUDD PARK

Tue Jul 09,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Thu Jul 11,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Tue Jul 16,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Thu Jul 18,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Tue Jul 23,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Thu Jul 25,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Tue Jul 30,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

Thu Aug 01,2024 BUDD PARK

SOCCER CAMP6:00 PM BUDD PARK

MACOMB COLLEGE #1

Sun Jul 14,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB COLLE LEAGUE CUP

MEN'S 1ST TEAM1:00 PM MACOMB COLLE IRAQI LIONS

Sun Jul 28,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

MEN'S 1ST TEAM1:00 PM MACOMB COLLE PINNACLE

Thu Aug 01,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O40B GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB COLLE ROCHESTER 

UNITED

Sun Aug 04,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB COLLE BRIGHTON FC

Mon Aug 05,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O48 GROTLOH7:00 PM MACOMB COLLE DRITA SC

Sun Aug 11,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB COLLE EASTSIDE 

UNITED

Mon Aug 12,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB COLLE BULLETS

Thu Aug 15,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O40B GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB COLLE WHAM SC

Mon Aug 26,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB COLLE CROATIA SC

Sun Sep 08,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB COLLE HOVERIA FC

Mon Sep 09,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O48 GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB COLLE DRITA SC

Thu Sep 12,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O40B GROTLOH6:30 PM MACOMB COLLE BAFANA

Sun Oct 06,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #1

O30 GROTLOH10:00 AM MACOMB COLLE EASTSIDE 

UNITED

MACOMB COLLEGE #2

Sun Jul 14,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #2

WOMEN'S O307:00 PM MACOMB COLLE

Sun Jul 21,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #2

WOMEN'S O305:00 PM MACOMB COLLE

Sun Aug 25,2024 MACOMB COLLEGE #2

WOMEN'S O304:00 PM MACOMB COLLE

WANDA PARK

Sun Jul 21,2024 WANDA PARK

MEN'S 1ST TEAM6:00 PM WANDA PARK WHITE EAGLES
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